28 Mart 2022 Pazartesi

1. Kosu Saat:20:12

ikramiye 1)22.113$
At Orijin(Baba -
S| fomi Yas Anne)
1 SIR. REZ(4) S5yaa

2 MONSTER HUNTER(2) 4y da
3 ACCURATE(5) 4y aa
4 WEEKEND BUZZ(7) 4y aa

5 DYNAMIC REACH(1) 4y aa

6 MA MOOS 4
WARRIOR(3) yag
TAPAWAY(6) Syka

Yaris Sonuglari

Siklet

LANGFUHR - FORMAL PLAN

BIRDRUN - SLIGO KNOWS

TRAPPE SHOT - TURBULENT

CITY WEEKEND - BUZZ HOME

DYNAMITE BOB -
REACHFORTHECASTLE

MOBIL - BIGMA MOO

RACE DAY - LA PRADA

2.)7.020 $
Jokey
56

56

56
56

56

Sarth

Sahip
MALCOLM FRANKIIN

LUISRAUL RIVERA

LUIS ALBERTO
BATISTA

GUILLERMO
RODRIGUEZ

ANGELI. DIAZ
ALEX GONZALEZ

CHARLE OLIVEROS

kg,
3)35108

Antrenorii
JENNIFER TOOLEY
JOSH FAULKNER
SUSAN D. YODER
MARION F. GORHAM

STEVE PLATT

LION PALM RACING
STA

NANCY J. RAMUNNO

GANYAN() :1,85 4, IKILi(2/4) 4,20 b, SIRALI IKILi(4/2) :5,65 +, UCLU BAHIS(4/2/5) :12,00 £ Cikan 1 Atla: 1,05 ©

1600 Kum

Mahoning Valley ABD Hipdromu

4)2457$

Derece

JENNIFER TOOLEY

JOSHUA C.
FAULKNER

LORI D. YODER

ROBERT M. GORHAM

RODNEY C.
FAULKNER

RICARDO BAILEY

RICHARD T. VICKERS

Gny AGF St Fark

1,85 0(0) 4
3,15 0(0) 2
14,70 0(0) 5
7,75 0(0) 7
20,10 00) 1
Derecesiz 2,95 0(0) 3

Kosmaz

0(0) 6

70

53

53

47

59

51



